Awards proposed for Deactivation 2021

AwardCode Title Creation date
3N0861 Chemistry 22/09/2010
4N2885 Precision Measurement 03/11/2011
4N3205 Basketball 20/01/2012
4N3207 Mini Rugby 20/01/2012
4N3650 White Water Surf Skills 30/03/2012
4N4635 Athletics 03/10/2012
4N4639 Volleyball 03/10/2012
5N2177 Understanding Imprisonment 10/03/2011

CNC Turning Setting and
5N2851 Operations 21/10/2011
5N3046 Quick Tooling Changeover 08/12/2011
Hydraulic Equipment
5N3047 Maintenance 08/12/2011
Pneumatic Equipment
5N3048 Maintenance 08/12/2011
5N4629 Navigation and Stability 03/10/2012
5N4889 Tennis Coaching 10/12/2012
5N5070 Fishing Vessel Operations 04/01/2013
5N5071 Care of the Catch 04/01/2013
Fishing Gear Maintenance and
5N5074 Repair 04/01/2013
5N5089 Fishing Gear Construction 07/01/2013
5N5105 Orienteering 08/01/2013
5N5206 Aquaculture Hatchery Production 24/01/2013
5N5285 Shellfish Ongrowing Operations 14/02/2013
5N5286 Finfish Ongrowing Operations 14/02/2013
5N5785 Abrasive Wheel Mounting 01/07/2013
6N0653 Licensed Trade Operations 10/08/2010



6N0659

6N2032

6N2112

6N2113

6N2405

6N3925

6N4967

6N5350

6N5806

Wine Appreciation and Service

Pike Angling

Restaurant Operations
Supervision

Restaurant Hospitality

Irish Sign Language

Contact Centre Support Skills
Rugby Coaching
Surfing Instruction

Music Video Production

11/08/2010

01/03/2011

03/03/2011

03/03/2011

01/04/2011

14/05/2012
18/12/2012
22/02/2013

05/07/2013



