## Awards proposed for Deactivation 2021

	oposed for Bedetivation	
AwardCode	Title	Creation date
3N0861	Chemistry	22/09/2010
4N2885	Precision Measurement	03/11/2011
4N3205	Basketball	20/01/2012
4N3207	Mini Rugby	20/01/2012
4N3650	White Water Surf Skills	30/03/2012
4N4635	Athletics	03/10/2012
4N4639	Volleyball	03/10/2012
5N2177	Understanding Imprisonment CNC Turning Setting and	10/03/2011
5N2851	Operations	21/10/2011
5N3046	Quick Tooling Changeover Hydraulic Equipment	08/12/2011
5N3047	Maintenance	08/12/2011
5N3048	Pneumatic Equipment Maintenance	08/12/2011
5N4629	Navigation and Stability	03/10/2012
5N4889	Tennis Coaching	10/12/2012
5N5070	Fishing Vessel Operations	04/01/2013
5N5071	Care of the Catch Fishing Gear Maintenance and	04/01/2013
5N5074	Repair	04/01/2013
5N5089	Fishing Gear Construction	07/01/2013
5N5105	Orienteering	08/01/2013
5N5206	Aquaculture Hatchery Production	24/01/2013
5N5285	Shellfish Ongrowing Operations	14/02/2013
5N5286	Finfish Ongrowing Operations	14/02/2013
5N5785	Abrasive Wheel Mounting	01/07/2013
6N0653	Licensed Trade Operations	10/08/2010

6N0659	Wine Appreciation and Service	11/08/2010
6N2032	Pike Angling	01/03/2011
	Restaurant Operations	
6N2112	Supervision	03/03/2011
CN2442	Destaurant Heavitelit.	02/02/2011
6N2113	Restaurant Hospitality	03/03/2011
6N2405	Irish Sign Language	01/04/2011
6N3925	Contact Centre Support Skills	14/05/2012
6N4967	Rugby Coaching	18/12/2012
6N5350	Surfing Instruction	22/02/2013
6N5806	Music Video Production	05/07/2013